NEW
Master station
CC-Link IE Field Network
1-phase 100 V Servo AmplifiersTemperature control
module
Analog I/O module
HMI
Inverter

*1. Use MR-J4-GF(-RJ) servo amplifiers with software version A5 or later.
2
Model Designation for Servo Amplifier
M R - J 4 - 1 0 G F 1 -
Notes: 1. Dynamic	brake	which	is	built	in	the	servo	amplifiers	is	removed.	When	using	the	servo	amplifier	without	a	dynamic	brake,	the	servo	motor	does	not	stop	immediately	at
alarm occurrence or power failure. Take measures to ensure safety on the entire system. Refer to "MR-J4-_GF_(-RJ) Servo Amplifier Instruction Manual (Motion Mode)"
for details.
2. The special coating (JIS C60721-3-3/IEC 60721-3-3 classification 3C2) is applied to the circuit board of the servo amplifier. Refer to "MR-J4-_GF_(-RJ) Servo Amplifier
Instruction Manual (Motion Mode)" for details.
3. When	the	servo	amplifier	is	connected	to	CC-Link	IE	Field	Network	Basic,	an	MR-D30	functional	safety	unit	is	not	supported.
Symbol Rated output [kW]
10 0.1
20 0.2
40 0.4
Symbol Interface
GF CC-Link IE Field
Symbol Special specification
None Standard
RJ
Fully closed loop control four-
wire type/
load-side encoder A/B/Z-phase
input compatible/
functional safety unit compatible
(Note 3)
ED MR-J4-_GF_ without
a dynamic brake (Note 1)
RU MR-J4-_GF_-RJ without
a dynamic brake (Note 1)
EB MR-J4-_GF_ with a special
coating specification (3C2) (Note 2)
KS MR-J4-_GF_-RJ with a special
coating specification (3C2) (Note 2)
Mitsubishi
Electric general-
purpose AC
servo amplifier
MELSERVO-J4
Series
Symbol Power supply
1 1-phase 100 V AC
Product Lines of MR-J4-GF  (Note 1)
Model Power supply Capacity
MR-J4-GF(-RJ)
1-phase 100 V AC NEW 0.1 kW to 0.4 kW
3-phase 200 V AC 0.1 kW to 22 kW
3-phase 400 V AC 0.6 kW to 22 kW
 0.1 kW 1 kW 10 kW
Notes: 1. Refer to "MELSERVO-J4 catalog (L(NA)03058)" for the servo amplifiers in 200 V/400 V classes.
Compatible with Low-Profile Direct Drive Motors (Note 1)
The	newly	upgraded	MR-J4-GF	servo	amplifiers	are	now	compatible	with	TM-RG2M	and	TM-RU2M	low-profile	direct	drive	motors.
Series Motor outer diameter Torque
TM-RG2M
TM-RU2M
Low Profile
ø130 mm  2.2 N·m
  8.8 N·m  Rated torque
 Maximum torque
ø180 mm  4.5 N·m
 13.5 N·m
ø230 mm  9 N·m
 27 N·m
 1 N·m 10 N·m 100 N·m
Notes: 1. Use servo amplifiers with software version A5 or later.
3